
2026 CATALOGUE

ADVANS 
EXHIBITION SERVICES 



AF9  25.41

AF17R  60.00

AF14B   60.00 AF19B   60.00

AF20B   60.00

AF22   60.00

AF23   60.00

AF18BM  60.00 AF17W  60.00

AF14W   60.00 AF19W   60.00
WHITEWHITE

RED

BLACK BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
WHITE

WHITE WHITE

WHITE

ALFORDSON 

STANDARD STOOL 

RICO STOOL

SADDLE STOOL ECLIPSE STOOL

MONA STOOL

CLAUDIA STOOL

MOON STOOLMUSTANG STOOL

AF24B   60.00BLACK

BASEL STOOL

AFB1  31.68

BONGO STOOL

BLACK AFH1  31.68

HAIRPIN STOOL

BEECH

AF24B   60.00BLACK

BASEL STOOL

AF26W  60.00

BLACK AF12  31.68RED

TOLIX STOOL

AF12B  31.68BLACK
AF12W  31.68WHITE

AF6W  46.20

AF6BE  46.20

BLACK

Z STZ STOOLOOL  

BEECHBEECH

WHITEWHITE

AF6W  46.20

Z STZ STOOLOOL  
AF15B  51.98
AF15W  51.98

BLACK
WHITE

ROUND STOOL
AF10DB   60.00 AF10BCB   60.00
AF10DW   60.00 AF10BCW   60.00

AF10BCBL   60.00

BLACK BLACK
WHITE WHITE

BLUE

DECO STOOL BC STOOL

AF8  58.91GREY

Z STOOL / BACK 

AF18WM  60.00WHITEBLACK



AF3MB  48.51 AF3DB   58.21 AF3BCB   49.62
AF3DW  58.21 AF3BCW  49.62

AF3VRB    58.21 AF3ISAB     49.62
AF3VRBL  58.21 AF3ISABL   49.62
AF3VR      58.21 AF3ISAI      49.62

AF3AL  24.26 AF3C  36.38
AF4VB   66.15

D2   308.70

OTTO-WSQ  57.75

OTTO-BSQ  57.75OTTO-BLK  57.75

AF4M   92.40 Af1    36.38

Af2    42.45

Af3    36.38

AF3CB  36.38 AF3BE  49.62 AF4VW  66.15

BLACK BLACK BLACK
WHITE WHITE

BLACK BLACK
BLUE BLUE
RED IVORY

ALUMINIUM HONEY WEAVE BLACK

BLACK
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

GREY GREY
(NO ARM REST)

(WITH ARM REST)

TWO SEATER 2000W
500RND x 450H

450SQ 

GREY

GREY

BLACK WEAVE BEECH
WHITE

MONO DECO VR CAFE ISABELLA BC CAFE

ALUMINIUM CAFE BASEL VIN TUB

DEAN LOUNGE
OTTOMAN ROUND OTTOMAN SQUARE

MOON TUB TYPIST VISITOR

BONN BEECH CAFE

AF4M   92.40GREY

MOON TUBMOON TUB 

AF4MB 92.40BLACK WHITE AF4MW 92.40



AF31         63.53 AF43         92.40Af32          63.53

AF31W      63.53 AF43W      92.40AF32W     63.53

AF31B       63.53

AF33B       48.40
AF34B       31.76 AF36B       25.41

AF37B          27.72
AF37W         27.72

AF36W      25.41

AF43B       92.40AF32B       63.53
AF32AL 31.76 CLASSROOM   38.12

AF31BE    63.53 AF43BE    92.40AF32BE    63.53

AF33P       25.41 Af34         31.76 AF36         25.41

AF37G          27.72
AF37BE        27.72

AF34P         19.06

AFT1200   180.00

GREY GREYGREY

WHITE WHITEWHITE

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK BLACK

BLACK
WHITE

WHITE

BLACKBLACK
ALUMINIUM GREY

GREY GREY GREY

GREY

GREY

WALNUT

BEECH BEECHBEECH

CAFÉ SQUARE BAR TABLE CLASSROOM TABLECAFÉ ROUND CAFÉ ALUMINIUM

TRESTLE TABLE TRESTLE TABLETRESTLE TABLE

TOLIX BAR LEANER

COFFEE TABLE SQUARECOFFEE TABLE SQUARE

COFFEE TABLE ROUND

750 x 750SQ X 720H

1800 x 750 X 720H

600D x 450H

1200L x 600W x 900H

1200 x 750 X 720H
600 x 600 X 450H

COFFEE TABLE RECTANGLE
WHITE AF36WR  31.76

900 x 450 X 450H1200 x 750 X 720H(PLASTIC TOP)
(PLASTIC TOP)

(MELAMINE TOP)
(MELAMINE TOP)

750 RND X 1100H

1800 x 450SQ X 720H

750 RND X 720H

600 RND x 720H

BEECH

TOLIX 1200 BAR TABLE AND 
TOLIX STOOLS SAMPLE 

TOLIX 600 BAR TABLE AND 
TOLIX STOOLS SAMPLE 

TOLIX 600 BAR TABLE AND 
HAIRPIN STOOLS SAMPLE 

WALNUT AFT920   92.40
TOLIX BAR TABLE

600L x 600W x 900H



C1    33.96

C1+C24    33.96

C28    115.50C29    80.85

C2+C24    36.38
C3+C24    38.81
C4+C24    41.23

C15    24.26

C11    21.51 C12    24.26 C13    26.68 C14    29.11

C2    36.38 C3   38.81 C4   41.23BLACK

BLACK

WHITEWHITE

BLACK

BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK

BLACK BLACK BLACK

COLLAPSIBLE CUBE 

COLLAPSIBLE TRIANGLE  

OCTANORM PLINTH CUBE OCTANORM PLINTH CUBE 

SOLID CUBE 

SOLID CUBE SOLID CUBE SOLID CUBE SOLID CUBE 

COLLAPSIBLE CUBE COLLAPSIBLE CUBE COLLAPSIBLE CUBE 

CREDENZA CREDENZA LARGE

 600SQ x 300H

 300L x 300H
 600L x 600H
 900L x 1200H
 1200L x 1200H

550 x 1040H550 x 560H

500SQ x 300H

300SQ 300SQ x 600H 300SQ x 900H 300SQ x 1200H 

 600SQ  600SQ x 900H  600SQ x 1200H 

AF41         60.64
AF41B      60.64

AF41BL      121.28

AF41BE    60.64

GREY
BLACK

BLACK

BEECH
900W x 730H X 450D

1200W x 900H X 450D

RPOD1200  220.50 RPOD600    110.24OPOD1M    225.23 WHITE WHITEWHITE

COUNTER LARGE COUNTER SMALL OCTANORM COUNTER 

LOCKABLE LOCKABLELOCKABLE DOORS
1200W x 950H X 600D 600W x 950H X 600D1045W x 1045H X 545D

OPOD    165.00WHITE

NO DOORS
1045W x 1045H X 545D

CREDENZA LARGE
AF41BLO  225.23BLACK

1200W x 900H X 550D
AF59 143.32AF58AF58      14 ASHBLACK

REGISTRATION COUNTERREGISTRATION OCTANORM 

1100W x 800D x 12000H
1100W x 800D x 1200H



DM1B 54.27 DM1W 54.27 Dm1 54.27

DM1B & AF41B 115.21

AF56      231.52

SC2   231.00 SC4   311.85 SC1   288.75 SC1M   202.13Sc5     109.73

SC5B   127.05

BS1Z    72.77 BS1ZA3    98.18 BS1B     60.64
BS1W    60.64
BS1W    60.64
BS1BE  60.64

BLACK WHITE GREY

WHITE

BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACKGREY

BLACK

CHROME CHROME BLACK
WHITE
GREY
BEECH

1000W x 935H X 500D & LIGHTS 900SQ x 1065H & LIGHTS 500SQ x 1800H & LIGHTS 385SQ x 1850H & LIGHTS

LIGHTS IN BLACK UNIT 
UNIT OVERALL SIZE - 1200W x 1170H x  600D 
SHOWCASE INTERNAL SIZE - 1168W X 200H X 548D  

 NO LIGHTS IN GREY UNIT 

300SQ x 1200H - 5 POCKET A4

REGISTRATION CURVED 

DEMONSTRATION COUNTER DEMONSTRATION COUNTER DEMONSTRATION COUNTER

COUNTER SHOWCASE

Z FRAME BROCHURE STAND Z FRAME BROCHURE STAND FLOOR BROCHURE STAND

MUSHROOM SHOWCASE TOWER SHOWCASE MINI TOWER SHOWCASEJUNE SHOWCASE

TABLE BROCHURE HOLDERS 

WALL MOUNTED BROCHURE HOLDERS 

(COMBO OPTION)
1200W x 600D x 900H

1200W x 600D x 900H

BUSINESS CARD

1080W x 555D x 1040H

BC1 - A4 
7.62

BC4 - 3 TIER 
25.41

BC5 - A5 
7.62

BC2 - DL
7.62

BC3B - 
3 TIER 
5.26

BC3
2.54

Bw1 - A4
7.62

Bw5 - A5
7.62

Bw2 - DL
7.62

AF60       72.77 AF60/T    72.77BLACK BLACK

TV CUBE TV CUBE

600SQ x 900H LARGE TOP 720SQ x 900H 

REGISTRATION HUTCH COUNTER LARGE 

WHITE AFRH      495.00
2040W x 750D x 1240H

REGISTRATION COUNTER LARGE 

WHITE AF57      275.66
2040W x 750D x 1070H



NEMCO 1     27.32 NEMCO 4     51.55 NEMCO 7     118.25
NEMCO 2     40.53 NEMCO 5     64.77
NEMCO 3     51.55 NEMCO 6     75.80

M7CL       38.59 ST      48.51

AAP1              55.00 AAP1              55.00M24                86.00
AAP1K     55.00 AAP1K     55.00M24K     86.00
AAP1B     55.00 AAP1B     55.00M24B     86.00

CHROME BLACK BLACK

WHITE

GREY GREYGREY
KOALA KOALAKOALA
BLACK BLACKBLACK

NEMCON CHROME STANDSNEMCON CHROME STANDS NEMCON COMBINATION NEMCON COMBINATION

PORTABLE SLAT WALL

VERTICAL POSTER BOARD HORZONTAL POSTER BOARD PLAQUE UNIT

CHROME CARD STAND

NEMCO 1  
 

NEMCO 4  NEMCO 5  NEMCO 6  
460SQ 

 

500SQ x 1960H

DOWNLIGHT ON TOP HEADER

SHELVING PRICE ON APPLICATION

SHELVE SYSTEM

SHELVES IN SET OF 3 -  92.40
ADDITIONAL SHELF - $30.80 EACH 
 900W x 300D
Please Note S1 & S1B - Flush panel 
system only 

1200W x 1800H 

600W x 1800H 
 

1800W x 1200H 1200W x 1800H 

S1

S13B

S13

GRAPHICS PANEL SIZE
780H X 580W
 

460SQ x 910H 460SQ x 1360H

 

NEMCO 7  
 

NEMCO 2  
 

NEMCO 3
 

S1B



AF50  104.74 AF50L  207.90

CARPET-R     12.00     F1 66.00 EASEL     50.82

PLANT 1     52.49PLANT 2     52.49 PLANT 3     52.49 PLANT 4     52.49 PLANT 5     52.49 PLANT 6     52.49

VELDOTS  25.41
Rs2    27.56

M5    30.32 M6    187.98

VELCRO  6.35

Rs1    11.03

M4    36.38

AF62A  11.43

Af62      6.35

CARPET         12.00 66.00
      F1WENGE     66.00

WHITE WHITEWHITE WHITE

RED WHITE

WHITE
STAND 

SMALL ENTRY BARREL

WHITE

ROPE

LARGE

WHITE

WHITE

55" MONITOR
42" MONITOR
32" MONITOR

GREY PACIFIC MAPLE   F1PM 
WENGE

TIMBER

FRIDGE LARGEFRIDGEAUDIO VISUAL 

CARPET TILES

FICUS DRACAENEA TOPIARY PLANTER BOXBAMBOO PALM 

MELAMINE FLOOR TILE ART EASEL

KENTIA PALM 

VELCRO BARRICADE ENTRY BOX ENTRY BARRELBIN

222L

125 DOTS PER BOX 300W x 200D x 200H NOT LOCKABLE

350SQ  LOCKABLE

FLIP TOP BIN

WASTE PAPER BIN

ENTRY BARREL 590W X 360DIAM

FLOOR HEIGHT IS AT 32MM 
RAMP PRICE IS AT $16.50 PER METRE 

 PER METRE

140L

PRICES ON APPLICATION 

RS1

RS2

65"MONITOR
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